
Driver Name

-FINAL-

(as of July 31, 2023)

Cell 

Phone: 

(707)

E-Mail: 
Type

of Vehicle

# of 

Passenger 

Seats 

GOING 

UP

 

(Wed 8/2)

# of 

Passenger 

Seats 

Emerald Bay 

Run 

 (Tue 8/3)

# of 

Passenger 

Seats 

Spooner

Run

 (Mon 8/7)

# of 

Passenger 

Seats 

COMING 

BACK 

(Tue 8/8)

Notes/Comments

Greg Fogg 291-2967 greg.fogg@comast.net
Honda 

Truck
4 4 4 4 Greg Staying in camp for for duration; sleeping in Honda Ridgeline Truck

Jon Donohue 695-8872 jonsdtech707@gmail.com
Honda 

Pilot
6 6 Driving parents Honda Pilot

Marion Maassen 486-1633 mmaassen64@gmail.com SUV 5 6 6 5 Marion tent camping for duration of camp

John Moe 236-0069 john@moeengineering.com
Truck + 

Trailer
3 4 4 3 John staying in camp with family and TBD: will tow trailer for supplies

Kevin Trenam 478-6004 kevintrenam@yahoo.com Big Van 10 12 12 11 Kevin bringing "Trenam Train" comfortabley fits 10 can fit 12 passengers + some storage 

Sarah Drlik 396-7924 sdrlikova@gmail.com
Truck + 

Camper
4 4 Not camping nearby, but can transport up/back

Chad Petrik (919) 306-8942 chad_petrik@overheaddoor.com Truck 3 3 3 3 Room for 4 passengers, but will have younger son, Liam with him during camp

Ruben DiRado 799-7218 rodirado@gmail.com SUV 3 4 4 3 Confirmed, Ruben will be staying/camping with us at camp

Steve Palladino 4782837 footdoc@sonic.net SUV 4 Steve coming from Reno and OK to help drive for Spooner (can help on 8/3 if needed)

Bailey Bronston 478-3321 hlbkid1@gmail.com Car 3 3
Bailey cooking for the team; probably can't drive during camp, but could possibly use her 

car if we have an Alumni driver (TBD)

Chip Jones 953-9203 chip.jones@sbcglobal.net
SUV + roof  

storage
6 6 OK driving up and back

Jill Brodt 293-7357 Jakeandjill@gmail.com Car 3 OK driving up only, but if needed, can help drive back as well...

Sean Gubera 495-3039 seangubera@gmail.com SUV 5 6 6 5 Sean staying in camp to help drive (driving Greg's Honda Pilot)

Steve Gubera 495-4036 abiegubera@gmail.com
Truck + 

Trailer
4 5 5 4 7/17 Steve confirmed to stay in camp

Brian Rashap 235-8717 Brashap@gmail.com Big Van 7 7 7 Brian staying in camp for first night, can help drive to Emerald Bay

Jack Szczekocki 799-9462 jacksz@sbcglobal.net SUV 4 OK to drive up/back, but can't stay in camp!

John Kane (510) 867-9116 5kaneic@gmail.com Truck 4 3
John Kane driving Ben Kane, Logan Thompson after spanish summer school (8/3 in the 

am); might meet at Emerald Bay and could help driving back 8/8 

Carrol Gross (678) 549-1643 carolgross@gmail.com SUV 5 6 6 5 Staying up in Incline Village/ north shore condo

Kinna Crocker (707) 775-8545 Crocker@crockerfamilylaw.com CAR 3 3 Driving up and back only

61 72

65 67 60

60 69

11 2 -5 9

DURING CAMP = 65 TOTAL SEATS NEEDED:  (Marian Staroba only staying 1 day)

COMING BACK = 60 TOTAL SEATS NEEDED: (Marian Staroba leaving 8/2, Sarah Kam, leaving 8/5, Magnus Scheller, Abby Taylor (+ Alumni Rebekah Taylor) leaving 8/5, Adain Dunosky leaving 8/8 w/Dad)   

Total passengers needed going up: 

Total passengers needed during camp: 

Total passengers needed coming back: 

Net passenger seats available: 

Total Runners Attending Camp = 66 (Alumni driving OYO)

GOING UP = 61 TOTAL SEATS NEEDED: (Marian Staroba, Sophie Barrow arriving 8/2, Ben Kane, Logan Thompson arriving 8/3 afternoon, also need +1 seat for Alumni Rebekah Taylor)  
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